
1 KUCHEROVA Marta PARIS-GRS PC 2012 CERCEAU
2 COUILLARD ELENA AVANT GARDE CAENNAISE 2012 BALLON
3 DUHAMEL Eva PARIS-GRS PC 2012 CERCEAU
4 NESTOROVA Albena MONTPELLIER 3M GRS 2012 BALLON
5 OZOUF Lola SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 2011 CERCEAU
6 YOSHIOKA Mohini BELFORT GYM 2012 BALLON
7 PEIGNE Keylia GRS FORTSCHWIHR 2012 CERCEAU
8 AUBURTIN BENTZ Lalie STRASBOURG G.R.S. 2011 BALLON
9 LEZINEAU Enaella ST GERMAIN LES A-ASSGA 2012 CERCEAU
10 SALVI Angelina ALLIANCE DIJON GYM 21 2012 BALLON
11 DJEBAR Lina THIAIS GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 2011 CERCEAU
12 KOCHANKOVA Algara ASPTT NICE GR 2011 BALLON
13 FERREIRA Valentina CLUB GR DE SUCY EN BRIE 2012 CERCEAU
14 PIGACHE Lola ASSOCIATION MUNICIPALE GYMNIQUE ARQUES 2012 BALLON
15 PHILAVANH EL HATTAB Shaïma S M ORLEANS GYM 2012 CERCEAU
16 TOKATELIAN Lia MONTPELLIER 3M GRS 2012 BALLON

2 COUILLARD ELENA AVANT GARDE CAENNAISE 2012 BALLON
1 KUCHEROVA Marta PARIS-GRS PC 2012 CERCEAU
4 NESTOROVA Albena MONTPELLIER 3M GRS 2012 BALLON
3 DUHAMEL Eva PARIS-GRS PC 2012 CERCEAU
6 YOSHIOKA Mohini BELFORT GYM 2012 BALLON
5 OZOUF Lola SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE 2011 CERCEAU
8 AUBURTIN BENTZ Lalie STRASBOURG G.R.S. 2011 BALLON
7 PEIGNE Keylia GRS FORTSCHWIHR 2012 CERCEAU
10 SALVI Angelina ALLIANCE DIJON GYM 21 2012 BALLON
9 LEZINEAU Enaella ST GERMAIN LES A-ASSGA 2012 CERCEAU
12 KOCHANKOVA Algara ASPTT NICE GR 2011 BALLON
11 DJEBAR Lina THIAIS GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE 2011 CERCEAU
14 PIGACHE Lola ASSOCIATION MUNICIPALE GYMNIQUE ARQUES 2012 BALLON
13 FERREIRA Valentina CLUB GR DE SUCY EN BRIE 2012 CERCEAU
16 TOKATELIAN Lia MONTPELLIER 3M GRS 2012 BALLON
15 PHILAVANH EL HATTAB Shaïma S M ORLEANS GYM 2012 CERCEAU

REVUE DES EFFECTIFS  -   GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE  -  

CATÉGORIE JUNIORS  - Samedi 6 décembre 2025 - 14h45-17h45
1ère ROTATION- 14h45-15h25

2ème ROTATION 15h25-16h05
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REVUE DES EFFECTIFS  -   GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE  -  

CATÉGORIE JUNIORS  - Samedi 6 décembre 2025 - 14h45-17h45
3ème ROTATION- 16h20-17h

4ème ROTATION 17h-17h40

17h45 : PALMARES JUNIORS 13 ans / JUNIORS


